The pulse of innovation
» VX3042 «
3U VPX 3rd Generation Intel® Core™ i7 based Single
Board Computer
»  Intel® Core™ i7 - 3517UE - Dual-Core™ user Configurable TDP
» Dual Ethernet 10G or 1G
» PCI Express Gen 3.0, with Kontron VXFabric™
» XMC with front and rear I/O Support

Relative Humidity 90% without condensation 95% without condensation 95% without condensation
Environmental Specifcation
Ordering Information
Measured Performance
Measured Bandwidth VX3042 & VX3044
5.6 GBytes/sec PCIe on VPX backplane (DMA raw mode)
3.9 GBytes/sec TCP/IP on PCIe on VPX backplane (VXFabric™)
1.1 GBytes/sec 10 GETH link on VPX backplane (9.2 Gb/s)
Memory Bandwidth - VX3042
Read 14,7 GBytes/sec
Write 13,8 GBytes/sec
Average Power Consumption
VX3042-SA 34W
Conditions TDP Nom 17W/1.7 GHz, CPU load = 75%,
CPU Temp = 70°C - Turbo Off
Article Order Code Description
VX3042 VX3042-SA28-2000000
Fast Track Order Code,
build to stock version
3U Single slot  4 HP (0.8'') VPX SBC; Dual Core up to 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™  i7 -3517UE ULV Processor; 8 GB DDR3-SDRAM,
32 GB Sata Flash (MLC) on board, FRAM, I/O: 2x10 GbE, 3xUSB, 4xSATA; Air-Cooled VITA 47 Class AC1 (0°C to +55°C)
VX3042 VX3042-SA24-2010100 3U Single slot  5 HP (1'') VPX SBC with onboard XMC slot/no Front Connectors; Dual Core up to 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™  i7
-3517UE ULV Processor; 4 GB DDR3-SDRAM, 32 GB Sata Flash (MLC) on board, FRAM; I/O: 2x10 GbE, 3xUSB, 4xSATA; Air-
Cooled VITA 47 Class AC1 (0°C to +55°C)
VX3042 VX3042-SA28-0000000 3U Single slot  4 HP (0.8'') VPX SBC; Dual Core up to 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™  i7 -3517UE ULV Processor; 8 GB DDR3-SDRAM,
FRAM; I/O: 2x10 GbE, 3xUSB, 4xSATA; Air-Cooled VITA 47 Class AC1 (0°C to +55°C)
VX3042 VX3042-RC24-100N100 3U Single slot VPX SBC with onboard XMC slot; Dual Core up to 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™  i7 -3517UE ULV Processor; 4 GB
DDR3-SDRAM, 8 GB Sata Flash (SLC), FRAM; I/O: 2x10 GbE, 3xUSB, 4xSATA; 5 HP (1") if XMC installed, 4 HP (0.8")
otherwise; Rugged Conduction-Cooled: VITA 47 Compliant Class CC3 (-40°C to +71°C), Class CC4 (-40°C to +85°C)
available upon request, specific conditions may apply, please contact us.
VX3042 VX3042-RC28-300N000 3U Single slot  4 HP (0.8'') VPX SBC; Dual Core up to 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™  i7 -3517UE ULV Processor; 8 GB DDR3-SDRAM,
16 GB Sata Flash (SLC), FRAM; I/O: 2x10 GbE, 3xUSB, 4xSATA; Rugged Conduction-Cooled: VITA 47 Compliant, Class CC3
(-40°C to +71°C), Class CC4 (-40°C to +85°C) available upon request, specific conditions may apply, please contact us.